
BSB 112-879 Acc 410 556 984

DIY Super Saver

Date Description Category Debit Credit Balance

Closing Balance $412,638.99

30/06/2021 Credit Interest Deposits $28.26 $412,638.99

31/05/2021 Credit Interest Deposits $192.65 $412,610.73

30/04/2021 Credit Interest Deposits $186.35 $412,418.08

31/03/2021 Credit Interest Deposits $192.47 $412,231.73

27/02/2021 Credit Interest Deposits $173.77 $412,039.26

30/01/2021 Credit Interest Deposits $192.30 $411,865.49

31/12/2020 Credit Interest Deposits $192.21 $411,673.19

30/11/2020 Credit Interest Deposits $185.92 $411,480.98

31/10/2020 Credit Interest Deposits $192.03 $411,295.06

30/09/2020 Credit Interest Deposits $185.75 $411,103.03

31/08/2020 Credit Interest Deposits $191.85 $410,917.28

31/07/2020 Credit Interest Deposits $191.76 $410,725.43

Opening Balance $410,533.67

$502,690.98
Available balance:
$502,690.98

Firefox https://ibanking.stgeorge.com.au/ibank/accountDetails.action?index=0
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